NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE

Dissolution of Charitable Trust Boards

Section 26(1) of the Charitable Trusts Act 1957

The Registrar of Incorporated Societies is satisfied these trust boards are no longer carrying on their operations and,
accordingly, are dissolved from the date of the declaration made by an Assistant Registrar of Incorporated Societies.

AUSA OUTDOOR SHAKESPEARE TRUST

CHURCH OF THE SAVIOUR TRUST

COROMANDEL “BIZARRE” CHARITABLE TRUST

NGA WATENE O TE RAKI PAE WHENUA CHARITABLE TRUST
QUEENSTOWN X CHARITABLE TRUST

TE RAKEI WHAKAEHU

TERAWHITI ARMS AND WINDMILL OPERATING TRUST
THE CANTERBURY PHYSIOTHERAPY CT

THE WINDS OF WAITAHA TRUST

TIMARU HYDROSLIDE CHARITABLE TRUST

VILLAGE MISSION TRUST

WEST CITY YOUTH TRUST

Z00 BOOGIE CHILDREN'S TRUST

Dated this 3rd day of December 2020.

HELENA APERILA, Assistant Registrar of Incorporated Societies.

2020-ct5496

2554857
2580202
2641512
1119140
2621553
2623452
1538509
207571

1112626
823432

212210

2261378
2538483

03-12-2020 09:01




	Dissolution of Charitable Trust Boards
	Section 26(1) of the Charitable Trusts Act 1957

