NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE

Dissolution of Charitable Trust Boards

Section 26(1) of the Charitable Trusts Act 1957

The Registrar of Incorporated Societies is satisfied these trust boards are no longer carrying on their operations and, accordingly, are dissolved from the date of the declaration made by an Assistant Registrar of Incorporated Societies.

AUSA OUTDOOR SHAKESPEARE TRUST	2554857
CHURCH OF THE SAVIOUR TRUST	2580202
COROMANDEL "BIZARRE" CHARITABLE TRUST	2641512
NGA WATENE O TE RAKI PAE WHENUA CHARITABLE TRUST	1119140
QUEENSTOWN X CHARITABLE TRUST	2621553
TE RAKEI WHAKAEHU	2623452
TERAWHITI ARMS AND WINDMILL OPERATING TRUST	1538509
THE CANTERBURY PHYSIOTHERAPY CT	207571
THE WINDS OF WAITAHA TRUST	1112626
TIMARU HYDROSLIDE CHARITABLE TRUST	823432
VILLAGE MISSION TRUST	212210
WEST CITY YOUTH TRUST	2261378
ZOO BOOGIE CHILDREN'S TRUST	2538483

Dated this 3rd day of December 2020.

HELENA APERILA, Assistant Registrar of Incorporated Societies.

2020-ct5496 03-12-2020 09:01